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MS KRATKE TRATE 2017

Jie Ji

Dudak Ondre;j st. + ml.
Pernecky Ludovit
Barbirik Alojz

Paréi$ J. + MK Team
Bielik Zdenko ml.
Kurek Peter st + ml
Michalek Juraj
Sobota A+V

Bielik Andrej

Kval Tibor

MVDr. GornaL Tibor
Gajdos Ladislav
Sudor Vladimir
Jankura Andrej
Barcin Viliam

Titko Jozef

Seligova Angela
Juhas Jozef

Maretta Jozef
Blahovsky Milan
Holubek Viktor ml.
Fiala Alexander + Tomas
Ing. + Dr. Kozlik Ondrej
Markus M+M+Jakub
Matiasko Miroslav
li¢iSin Frantisek
Csutkay Michal
Trgina Jozef

Ing. Jendrichovsky Peter
Magoci Imrich

Ing. Spiner Jan

Klein Slavomir
Durana Miro + Jana
Kalanin Jozef

Hanov Milan
Turcmanovic Pavel
KeSelak Mikulas
Babik Laszlo

Salgo Ladislav

Hajas Vaclav

Surovy Peter

Tomas Jozef

Simko Frantisek
Dzalaj Jozef
Bartolomej Gaspar
Erdelyi Zoltan

Bratislava
Surany
Pezinok
Bratislava
Zilina
Trnava
Tvrdosin

P. Bystrica
Prievidza
Trnava
Bratislava
Bardejov
Michalovce
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Michalovce
Kosice
Kosice

Ruzomberok

S. N. Ves
Terchova
Surany

P. Bystrica
Terchova
Prievidza
Michalovce
Surany
Prievidza
Sabinov
Gemer

S. N. Ves
Sabinov
Terchova
Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce
S. N. Ves
Gemer
Surany
Terchova
Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce

134,714
170,127
227,393
243,911
272,435
288,289
289,825
302,970
335,476
395,440
437,372
444,967
459,223
467,957
474,022
483,416
501,264
530,990
540,494
576,066
648,002
655,236
828,249
831,112
887,176
888,782
913,338
955,702
1014,461
1032,862
1063,413
1165,859
1170,576
1202,866
1251,563
1286,746
1350,435
1357,495
1376,583
1435,081
1450,576
1500,729
1601,308
1632,695
1670,087
1684,938
1788,005



48
49
50
51
52
53

Kristofik Jan st.
Humenik Jan

Kmec Peter

Kopas Michal

Liptak Peter + Ludmila
Fric Julius

Terchova

Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce
Michalovce

1826,577
1935,236
1973,353
2005,415
2941,306
3024,162



